
 FIFTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX501

 4

EX502 BC351HS003EX509EX508EX507EX506EX505EX504EX503

 1 4 3 4 3  1  0 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

RANJANE UMAKANT 

DEELIP
C CBB A1 BB+ B+ PP*B+B 24  21  28  18  36  8  7  8  7  24  0  25 

 7.24
 181 

 121 

 786 

 96 

 605 

13153201 131532016.50

AVADHOOT ASHOKRAO 

PATIL
B B+AB+ A2 B+B+ B+ BB+ 28  24  36  24  36  8  8  8  8  21  25 

 8.04
 201 

 121 

 923 

 96 

 722 

15151203 151512037.63

AVALKAR AKASH SURESH
B BB+B+ A3 B+B+ B+ B+B+ 28  24  32  21  36  8  8  8  8  24  25 

 7.88
 197 

 121 

 882 

 96 

 685 

15151204 151512047.29

BANKAR POOJA ASHOK
B+ B+B+A A4 B+B+ A B+B+ 32  27  32  24  36  8  8  9  8  24  25 

 8.32
 208 

 121 

 951 

 96 

 743 

15151105 151511057.86

BARIDE HRUSHIKESH 

ANIL
A A+A+A+ A5 AA A B+A+ 36  30  40  30  36  9  9  9  10  24  25 

 9.32
 233 

 121 

 1065 

 96 

 832 

15151206 151512068.80

BARWADE RUSHIKESH 

SANJAY
A B+B+B A6 AA A B+B+ 36  21  32  24  36  9  9  9  8  24  25 

 8.32
 208 

 121 

 938 

 96 

 730 

15151207 151512077.75

BHISE AJAY VISHNU
A BAA B+7 B+A A BA 36  27  36  21  32  9  8  9  9  21  25 

 8.32
 208 

 121 

 956 

 96 

 748 

15151208 151512087.90

BIKKAD RUSHIKESH 

RANJIT
B BAB+ A8 B+A A BB 28  24  36  21  36  9  8  9  7  21  25 

 7.96
 199 

 121 

 915 

 96 

 716 

15151209 151512097.56

CHAVAN PRAJAKTA 

RAMESH
A B+AA A9 AA B+ B+B 36  27  36  24  36  9  9  8  7  24  25 

 8.64
 216 

 121 

 950 

 96 

 734 

15151111 151511117.85

CHAVAN PRIYANKA 

SHANKAR
B+ BAA A10 B+B+ B+ B+B 32  27  36  21  36  8  8  8  7  24  25 

 8.28
 207 

 121 

 947 

 96 

 740 

15151112 151511127.83

CHOUDHARI DIPAK 

JAYRAM
C DDC A11 B+B+ B BB+ 24  18  20  15  36  8  8  7  8  21  25 

 6.60
 165 

 117 

 779 

 92 

 614 

15151213 151512136.44

CHOUGALE NITIN KERABA
A BAA A12 B+A A BB+ 36  27  36  21  36  9  8  9  8  21  25 

 8.44
 211 

 121 

 969 

 96 

 758 

15151214 151512148.01

DESAI RHISHIKESH 

VIJAYKUMAR
B+ B+AB+ A13 B+B+ B B+B 32  24  36  24  36  8  8  7  7  24  25 

 8.24
 206 

 121 

 927 

 96 

 721 

15151216 151512167.66
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 FIFTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX501

 4

EX502 BC351HS003EX509EX508EX507EX506EX505EX504EX503

 1 4 3 4 3  1  0 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

DESAI SOFIYA 

MAHAMADJAVID
B+ CAB+ A14 AA A B+A+ 32  24  36  18  36  9  9  9  10  24  25 

 8.28
 207 

 121 

 982 

 96 

 775 

15151117 151511178.12

DHANASHRI GAJANAN 

KADAM
B+ B+BB+ B+15 B+B+ B+ B+B+ 32  24  28  24  32  8  8  8  8  24  25 

 7.84
 196 

 121 

 952 

 96 

 756 

15151118 151511187.87

DHOTE SAKET SUNIL
B+ CCC B+16 AA B+ B+B+ 32  18  24  18  32  9  9  8  8  24  25 

 7.28
 182 

 121 

 833 

 96 

 651 

15151220 151512206.88

HEGADE AKSHAY 

RAJENDRA
A+ AAB+ A17 B+B+ A B+B+ 40  24  36  27  36  8  8  9  8  24  25 

 8.80
 220 

 121 

 991 

 96 

 771 

15151223 151512238.19

JANGLE URMILA 

TUKARAM
A BAB+ A18 B+B+ A B+B+ 36  24  36  21  36  8  8  9  8  24  25 

 8.40
 210 

 121 

 955 

 96 

 745 

15151125 151511257.89

JOSHI RAHUL MAHESH
A B+B+B+ A19 AA+ A B+B+ 36  24  32  24  36  10  9  9  8  24  25 

 8.48
 212 

 121 

 938 

 96 

 726 

15151226 151512267.75

KADAM SAYALI SAYAJI
A AA+A A20 AB+ A B+A+ 36  27  40  27  36  8  9  9  10  24  25 

 9.04
 226 

 121 

 1068 

 96 

 842 

15151127 151511278.83

KALE AKASH SHARAD
A AB+A A21 AB+ A B+B+ 36  27  32  27  36  8  9  9  8  24  25 

 8.64
 216 

 121 

 1014 

 96 

 798 

15151228 151512288.38

KAMBLE PRACHI RANJEET
A B+B+B+ A22 AA B+ B+B+ 36  24  32  24  36  9  9  8  8  24  25 

 8.40
 210 

 121 

 985 

 96 

 775 

15151130 151511308.14

KOLEKAR SAGAR 

RAMCHANDRA
B+ BBB+ A23 B+A B+ B+A 32  24  28  21  36  9  8  8  9  24  25 

 7.96
 199 

 121 

 903 

 96 

 704 

15151231 151512317.46

KOLI ANANT PRADEEP
B+ AB+B A24 AA B B+A 32  21  32  27  36  9  9  7  9  24  25 

 8.24
 206 

 121 

 956 

 96 

 750 

15151232 151512327.90

KSHITIJ NASRE
A BBC A25 AA A B+A 36  18  28  21  36  9  9  9  9  24  25 

 7.96
 199 

 121 

 923 

 96 

 724 

15151233 151512337.63

PATIL JYOTI MANAJI
A BB+B+ A26 A+A B+ AA 36  24  32  21  36  9  10  8  9  27  25 

 8.48
 212 

 121 

 933 

 96 

 721 

15151135 151511357.71
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present
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EX501

 4

EX502 BC351HS003EX509EX508EX507EX506EX505EX504EX503

 1 4 3 4 3  1  0 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

PATIL MAHESH SHAHAJI
A+ AA+A A27 A+A A+ CA+ 40  27  40  27  36  9  10  10  10  18  25 

 9.08
 227 

 121 

 1090 

 96 

 863 

15151236 151512369.01

PATIL PRERANA 

CHANDRAKANT
A+ AAA+ A28 A+A+ A+ B+A+ 40  30  36  27  36  10  10  10  10  24  25 

 9.32
 233 

 121 

 1100 

 96 

 867 

15151137 151511379.09

PATIL SOURABH 

RAMAKANT
A BBA A29 AA B+ BB+ 36  27  28  21  36  9  9  8  8  21  25 

 8.12
 203 

 121 

 921 

 96 

 718 

15151238 151512387.61

PAVANE NILAM 

SHRIRANG
B+ BB+B+ A30 AA B+ B+B 32  24  32  21  36  9  9  8  7  24  25 

 8.08
 202 

 121 

 894 

 96 

 692 

15151239 151512397.39

PAWAR SWETA 

DADASAHEB
A AAA A31 A+A A+ AA 36  27  36  27  36  9  10  10  9  27  25 

 9.08
 227 

 121 

 1078 

 96 

 851 

15151140 151511408.91

RATHOD BALU SUBHASH
A+ B+AA A32 AA A B+A 40  27  36  24  36  9  9  9  9  24  25 

 8.92
 223 

 121 

 1001 

 96 

 778 

15151241 151512418.27

RITESH AMBADASJI 

GULGHANE
A AAA B+33 A+A A BA+ 36  27  36  27  32  9  10  9  10  21  25 

 8.68
 217 

 121 

 1012 

 96 

 795 

15151242 151512428.36

SANAGAR MANTHAN 

DINKAR
B AB+B+ A34 A+B+ B+ AB+ 28  24  32  27  36  8  10  8  8  27  25 

 8.32
 208 

 121 

 934 

 96 

 726 

15151243 151512437.72

SHELAKE PRANAV 

SUBHASH
A B+B+A A35 A+A A AA 36  27  32  24  36  9  10  9  9  27  25 

 8.76
 219 

 121 

 1068 

 96 

 849 

15151245 151512458.83

SURYAWANSHI ANIKET 

LAXMAN
D DCD A36 AB+ A B+B 20  15  24  15  36  8  9  9  7  24  25 

 6.68
 167 

 121 

 807 

 96 

 640 

15151246 151512466.67

SURYAWANSHI VINAYAK 

DHONDIRAM
A B+B+B+ A37 B+B+ B+ B+B 36  24  32  24  36  8  8  8  7  24  25 

 8.28
 207 

 121 

 958 

 96 

 751 

15151247 151512477.92

SUTAR RUSHIKESH 

PRABHAKAR
A DB+A A38 B+A B B+B 36  27  32  15  36  9  8  7  7  24  25 

 8.04
 201 

 121 

 926 

 96 

 725 

15151248 151512487.65

TANVEER VINAY GUPTE
A AB+A A39 AA+ A B+B+ 36  27  32  27  36  10  9  9  8  24  25 

 8.72
 218 

 121 

 1034 

 96 

 816 

15151249 151512498.55
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX501

 4

EX502 BC351HS003EX509EX508EX507EX506EX505EX504EX503

 1 4 3 4 3  1  0 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

TIJARE PRAJAKTA SUNIL
A+ BBB+ A40 AA A B+A 40  24  28  21  36  9  9  9  9  24  25 

 8.36
 209 

 121 

 907 

 96 

 698 

15151150 151511507.50

TIKARE HEMANT 

PRALHAD
D BCB A41 AB+ B B+B+ 20  21  24  21  36  8  9  7  8  24  25 

 7.12
 178 

 121 

 812 

 96 

 634 

15151251 151512516.71

UBALE SONALI RAMDAS
B+ CB+B A42 B+B+ A CA 32  21  32  18  36  8  8  9  9  18  25 

 7.64
 191 

 121 

 866 

 96 

 675 

15151152 151511527.16

VELHAL RUTUJA SUNIL
B BCB+ A43 B+A B B+B 28  24  24  21  36  9  8  7  7  24  25 

 7.52
 188 

 121 

 856 

 96 

 668 

15151153 151511537.07

WAGHMARE AKSHAY 

NARAYAN
A A+AA A44 BA+ A+ BA 36  27  36  30  36  10  7  10  9  21  25 

 8.88
 222 

 121 

 1110 

 96 

 888 

15151254 151512549.17

YADAV GANESH ASHOK
B BBA A45 AB+ B BB+ 28  27  28  21  36  8  9  7  8  21  25 

 7.72
 193 

 121 

 885 

 96 

 692 

15151255 151512557.31

YADAV SWAPNIL 

JAYAWANT
B BBB A46 B+B+ B+ BB+ 28  21  28  21  36  8  8  8  8  21  25 

 7.48
 187 

 121 

 919 

 96 

 732 

15151256 151512567.60

SANKPAL OMKAR 

KRISHNAT
B+ BB+B+ A47 B+B+ B+ B+B 32  24  32  21  36  8  8  8  7  24  25 

 8.00
 200 

 121 

 894 

 96 

 694 

15151257 151512577.39

KRUSHNA RAMESH 

TONDARE
A B+BB+ A48 AB+ A BA 36  24  28  24  36  8  9  9  9  21  25 

 8.16
 204 

 121 

 956 

 96 

 752 

15152258 151522587.90

PATANGE RUSHIKESH 

SURESH
A AAA B+49 B+B+ B+ B+B+ 36  27  36  27  32  8  8  8  8  24  25 

 8.56
 214 

 121 

 945 

 96 

 731 

15152259 151522597.81

SAHIL MATTOO
A+ AA+A A50 BA+ A AA+ 40  27  40  27  36  10  7  9  10  27  25 

 9.32
 233 

 121 

 1022 

 96 

 789 

15152260 151522608.45

BOLABATTIN 

KRISHNAKANT 

MADHUKAR

A A+BB+ A51 B+A A B+A 36  24  28  30  36  9  8  9  9  24  25 
 8.52

 213 

 121 

 1017 

 96 

 804 

15151261 151512618.40

PAWAR PRATHAMESH 

PRADEEP
A B+B+B+ A52 AB+ B B+B+ 36  24  32  24  36  8  9  7  8  24  25 

 8.32
 208 

 121 

 958 

 96 

 750 

15151262 151512627.92
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX501

 4

EX502 BC351HS003EX509EX508EX507EX506EX505EX504EX503

 1 4 3 4 3  1  0 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

KULKARNI AJAY AMRISH
A AAB+ A53 AA A B+A 36  24  36  27  36  9  9  9  9  24  25 

 8.76
 219 

 121 

 1032 

 96 

 813 

15151263 151512638.53

SUJEET ANKUSH PATIL
B+ B+B+B+ A54 AA A AB+ 32  24  32  24  36  9  9  9  8  27  25 

 8.40
 210 

 121 

 982 

 96 

 772 

15151264 151512648.12

PATIL PRAJAKTA 

BALASAHEB
A AAA+ A55 AA A+ BB+ 36  30  36  27  36  9  9  10  8  21  25 

 8.88
 222 

 121 

 1093 

 96 

 871 

16153166 161531669.03

Nilkanth Abhishek 

Rajaram
D FFD A56 CB C B+B 20  15  0  0  36  7  6  6  7  24  18 

 4.84
 121 

 114 

 721 

 96 

 600 

14153267 14153267-

SALUNKHE PRATIKSHA 

SHIVAJI
A+ B+A+A A57 AA A+ B+A 40  27  40  24  36  9  9  10  9  24  25 

 9.12
 228 

 157 

 1489 

 132 

 1261 

16153167 161531679.48

Chavan Amit Gulab
A B+AC A58 B+B+ A B+B+ 36  18  36  24  36  8  8  9  8  24  25 

 8.28
 207 

 121 

 868 

 96 

 661 

14153268 141532687.17

DAMATE PRANALI 

SURESH
A AA+A+ A59 A+A A CA 36  30  40  27  36  9  10  9  9  18  25 

 8.96
 224 

 121 

 1114 

 96 

 890 

16153168 161531689.21

KADAM AKSHAY NAMDEV
A AAA A60 AB+ B+ AB+ 36  27  36  27  36  8  9  8  8  27  25 

 8.88
 222 

 121 

 1067 

 96 

 845 

16153269 161532698.82

DESHPANDE MAMATA 

SHODHAN
A A+B+A+ A61 AA A B+A+ 36  30  32  30  36  9  9  9  10  24  25 

 9.00
 225 

 121 

 1091 

 96 

 866 

16153170 161531709.02

PATIL BHAGYASHREE 

BHAGWAN
A B+AA A62 AA A BB+ 36  27  36  24  36  9  9  9  8  21  25 

 8.60
 215 

 121 

 1065 

 96 

 850 

16153171 161531718.80

JAIGUDE NIKITA 

DNYANESHWAR
A A+B+A A63 B+A B+ BA 36  27  32  30  36  9  8  8  9  21  25 

 8.64
 216 

 121 

 1087 

 96 

 871 

16153172 161531728.98

HUPARE NIKITA SURESH
A B+AA+ A64 AB+ B+ B+A 36  30  36  24  36  8  9  8  9  24  25 

 8.80
 220 

 121 

 1079 

 96 

 859 

16153173 161531738.92

WAYACHAL GOURI 

PRAKASH
A AA+A+ A65 AA A B+A 36  30  40  27  36  9  9  9  9  24  25 

 9.16
 229 

 121 

 1116 

 96 

 887 

16153174 161531749.22
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



 FIFTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2017                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX501

 4

EX502 BC351HS003EX509EX508EX507EX506EX505EX504EX503

 1 4 3 4 3  1  0 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

HAKE SNEHAL MADHUKAR
A AB+A A66 AA A BA 36  27  32  27  36  9  9  9  9  21  25 

 8.60
 215 

 121 

 1087 

 96 

 872 

16153175 161531758.98

PATIL MONALI DINKAR
B A+B+A+ A67 AB+ A B+A 28  30  32  30  36  8  9  9  9  24  25 

 8.60
 215 

 121 

 1062 

 96 

 847 

16153176 161531768.78

AWALE SUJATA 

BAJARANG
B+ B+BA A68 B+B+ B+ BA 32  27  28  24  36  8  8  8  9  21  25 

 8.04
 201 

 121 

 1037 

 96 

 836 

16153177 161531778.57

PATIL PRIYANKA 

SARJERAO
A A+B+A A69 B+A+ A B+A 36  27  32  30  36  10  8  9  9  24  25 

 8.84
 221 

 121 

 1081 

 96 

 860 

16153178 161531788.93

KULKARNI SHRUTI 

GIRISH
B+ BBB+ A70 AA A BB+ 32  24  28  21  36  9  9  9  8  21  25 

 7.88
 197 

 121 

 996 

 96 

 799 

16153179 161531798.23

BHAWARI DHANSHRI 

BHIKAJI
B+ DCB+ A71 B+A B+ BB 32  24  24  15  36  9  8  8  7  21  25 

 7.36
 184 

 121 

 876 

 96 

 692 

16153180 161531807.24

SARJE SEEMA SUKHADEV
B+ DCB A72 B+B+ B+ BB 32  21  24  15  36  8  8  8  7  21  25 

 7.20
 180 

 121 

 901 

 96 

 721 

16153181 161531817.45

POTE YASHRAJ RAJENDRA
A CCB+ A73 BB+ B+ CB 36  24  24  18  36  8  7  8  7  18  25 

 7.44
 186 

 117 

 843 

 92 

 657 

16153282 161532826.97
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects



Total Student Count:  73 

Contoller of Examination

EX501- Digital Communication

EX502- Embedded Systems

EX503- Digital Signal Processing

EX504- Control Systems 

EX505- Mini Project using Design Tools

EX506- Digital Communication Lab

EX507- Embedded Systems Lab

EX508- Digital Signal Processing Lab

EX509- Instrumentation and Control Lab

HS003- General Proficiency-III

BC351- 

- 

Government College of Engineering Karad
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